PROGRAMA DIP.MUSICA 2016

Municipio Fecha
Almazan 17 diciembre
Berlanga de 17 diciembre
Duero

Covaleda 17 diciembre
Fuentepinilla 17 diciembre
Rioseco 17 diciembre
Vinuesa 17 diciembre
Casarejos 18 diciembre
Gormaz 18 diciembre
S(.)UH,O del 18 diciembre
Rincon

Santa Maria de 18 diciembre
las Hoyas

Serdn de Nagima 23 diciembre
Fuentelsaz 26 diciembre
Matamala 26 diciembre
Retortillo 26 diciembre
Langa 27 diciembre
Almajano 30 diciembre

Nolay 30 diciembre

Grupo

Los Zagales
Banda de
Covaleda
The Feelings
Fanegas y
celemines
Bueno Bueno
Los Zagales
Danzas sorianas
Fanegas y
celemines
Banda de
Covaleda

Danzas sorianas

Bardos, druidas
Fanegas y
celemines
Bueno Bueno
Fanegas y
celemines
Bueno Bueno
The Feelings
Sochantria

Hora
12.00

19.00
21.00
18.00

18.00
19.00
19.00

12.30

13.30

12.00
19.30
12.30
19.00
18.00

20.00
20.30
21.30

Lugar
Aula San Vicente

Casa de la Cultura
Saléon municipal
Escuela

Salon municipal
Saléon municipal
Pabellon

Salon municipal
Salén

Salon municipal
Salén

Saléon municipal
Salon-teatro
Iglesia parroquial

Saléon municipal
Salon municipal
Bar





